PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
R2110
High Speed Smart LTE/LTE-A Router
4 x ETH + 1 x RS-232 + 1 x RS-485
KEY FEATURES
 Supports WWAN, WAN, and WLAN link backup, as well
as ICMP detection

EN 61000-4-8 (PFM) Level 2
EN 61000-4-11 (Dips) Class 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order Code GNSS PoE-PD Frequency Bands* Country/Region Certification Package Contains
R2110-4L
A004400703 - -
LTE CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/3/7/8/20/28A
3G: WCDMA: B1/8
2G: GSM: B3/8
EMEA+SEA E-Mark, CE, UKCA
1 x R2110 Router
(B Code: B044746)
A004400704 - √ 1 x R2110 Router
(B Code: B044722)
A004400705 - -
LTE CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/
13/18/19/20/25/26/28
LTE TDD: B38/39/40/41
3G: WCDMA: B1/2/4/5/6/8/19
2G: GSM: B2/3/5/8
Global
E-Mark, CE, UKCA
1 x R2110 Router
(B Code: B044751)
A004400706 - √ 1 x R2110 Router
(B Code: B044730)
A004400707 √ -
E-Mark, CE, ICASA,
UKCA
1 x R2110 Router
(B Code: B044748)
A004400708 √ √ 1 x R2110 Router
(B Code: B044744)
A004400710 - -
LTE CAT6
4G: LTE FDD: B1/3/5/7/8/20/28/32
LTE TDD: B38/40/41
3G: WCDMA: B1/3/5/8
EMEA+SEA -
1 x R2110 Router
(B Code: B044755)
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Email: info@robustel.com
Website: www.robustel.com
©2025 Guangzhou Robustel Co., Ltd.